
 2017 TESTING CALENDAR

    MARCH TESTING    MAY TESTING SUMMER TESTING

DATE: DAY: CLASS TEST HIGH SCHOOL DATE: DAY: CLASS TEST

28-Mar Tuesday Grade 4 Writing DATE: DAY: CLASS TEST 19-Jun Monday HS English I - EOC (Retest)

28-Mar Tuesday Grade 7 Writing 2-May Tuesday HS Alegebra I - EOC 20-Jun Tuesday Grade 5 Mathematics (Retest)

28-Mar Tuesday Grade 5 Mathematics 3-May Wednesday HS US History - EOC 20-Jun Tuesday Grade 8 Mathematics (Retest)

28-Mar Tuesday Grade 8 Mathematics 4-May Thursday HS Biology - EOC 20-Jun Tuesday HS Algebra I - EOC (Retest)

28-Mar Tuesday HS English I - EOC 21-Jun Wednesday HS English II - EOC (Retest)

29-Mar Wednesday Grade 5 Reading ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE SCHOOL 21-Jun Wednesday HS US History - EOC (Retest)

29-Mar Wednesday Grade 8 Reading DATE: DAY: CLASS TEST 21-Jun Wednesday Grade 5 Reading (Retest)

30-Mar Thursday HS English II - EOC 8-May Monday Grade 3-4 Mathematics 21-Jun Wednesday Grade 8 Reading (Retest)

30-Mar Thursday Grade 4-8 Makeup 8-May Monday Grade 5 Mathematics (Retest) 22-Jun Thursday HS Biology - EOC (Retest)

31-Mar Friday Grade 4-8 Makeup 8-May Monday Grade 6-7 Mathematics

31-Mar Friday HS Makeup   8-May Monday Grade 8 Mathematics (Retest)

9-May Tuesday Grade 3-4 Reading

9-May Tuesday Grades 6-7 Reading

HIGH SCHOOL 9-May Tuesday Grade 5 Reading (Retest)

MIDDLE SCHOOL 9-May Tuesday Grade 8 Reading (Retest)

ELEMENTARY 10-May Wednesday Grade 5 Science

10-May Wednesday Grade 8 Science

15-Feb Wednesday Faculty HS/MS STAAR TRAINING 11-May Thursday Grade 8 Social Studies

11-May Thursday Grade 3-5 Makeup

12-May Friday Grade 6-7 Makeup

12-May Friday Grades 3-8 Makeup


